
25 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:27:06

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUTOILLE Eloise AL JUDO FRUGES - HDF (1D) 1
11 -1

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

EUTHINE Coralie CERCLE LACAY - IDF (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

DAGNAC Clara JC ANNECY - AURA (CM) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MEUNIER Margot ASMA - PDL (1D) 1 X X 0 0 3

FRAIPONT Charlotte JC MARNAVAL 52 - GRE (1D) 2
10 -0

00 -0

00 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

DOS SANTOS Chloe JC JARREZIEN - AURA (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SERRA LUCCHESI Maelys (1D) 1 X
01 -0

00 -1
1 1 2

REGO Celia A.M PAYS MOSSIG - GRE (1D) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

ZAK Anne Blandine AS SATILLIEU J - AURA (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 1P o ule  1  (4 8 kg )

Tapis 1P ou le 2  (4 8 k g)

Tapis 1P ou le 3  ( 48 k g)

 1/34 



25 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:27:06

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ABAD BIAGGI Lea JUDO 83 TOULON - PACA (1D) 1
00 -0

00 -2
X 1 0 2

NOMURA Kiona HELLEMMES - HDF (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

ALLEE Pauline CSAD-C - NAQ (2D) 3
01 -1

00 -1

11 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAZENOD Ines ALLIANCE SUD JU - OCC (1D) 1
01 -2

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

FRUCHET Juliette DOJO BEGLAIS - NAQ (2D) 2 X
02 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

BLAIRON Pauline JC SAINGHIN MEL - HDF (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARTIN Camille LUZARCHES JUDO - IDF (1D) 1
01 -0

00 -2
X 1 1 3

SAMPEDRO-LOPEZ Audrey US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL (1D) 2 X
10 -2

00 -0
1 10 1

DE OLIVEIRA Jade DOJO MONTIGNIEN - GRE (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -3
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 1P ou le 4  (4 8 k g)

Tapis 1P ou le  5  (48 k g)

Tapis 2P o ule  6  ( 48 k g)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:27:06

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MELONI Camille BOURGES JUDO - CVL (1D) 1 X X 0 0 3

FAURIE DALVAI Nine AL.GRESIVAUDAN - AURA (1D) 2
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

PRIBAT Louisa JCFL-GRADIGNAN - NAQ (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

POLIDANO Justine DOJO ANGLOY - NAQ (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

DUROCHER Morgan JJCP DE PORNIC - PDL (CM) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

DANSEUX Solene JKC VERSAILLES - IDF (CM) 1 X 0 0 2

LARROUY Ines R.SAUVAGNONNAIS - NAQ (1D) 2
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2

Tapis 2P ou le 7  (4 8 kg )

Tapis 2P ou le  8  (48 k g)

Tapis 2P o ule  9  ( 48 k g)

 3/34 



DUROCHER M.

REGO C.
10 -0 / 00-0

FRAIPONT C.
10 -0 / 00-0

FRAIPONT C.
00 -1 / 00-0

REGO C.

DANSEUX S.

FRAIPONT C.
10 -0 / 00-0

FRAIPONT C.

SAMPEDRO-LOPEZ A.

FRUCHET J.
10 -0 / 01-1

PRIBAT L.
10 -0 / 00-2

FRUCHET J.
02 -0 / 01-0

PRIBAT L.

PRIBAT L.
00 -0 / 00-1

DAGNAC C.

FRAIPONT C.
10 -0 / 00-0

SERRA LUCCHESI M.

LARROUY I.
02 -0 / 00-1

LARROUY I.
00 -0 / 00-1

LARROUY I.
00 -1 / 00-1

LARROUY I.

MAZENOD I.

MAZENOD I.
02 -0 / 00-1

DOS SANTOS C.
00 -0 / 00-0

POLIDANO J.

POLIDANO J.
02 -0 / 00-1

POLIDANO J.
01 -1 / 00-1

BOUTOILLE E.

DE OLIVEIRA J.

ALLEE P.
11 -0 / 00-1

ALLEE P.

CM JJCP DE PORNIC - PDLDUROCHER Morgan
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D A.M PAYS MOSSIG - GREREGO Celia

 ----------------------- 
CM JKC VERSAILLES - IDFDANSEUX Solene

1D JC MARNAVAL 52 - GREFRAIPONT Charlotte
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLSAMPEDRO-LOPEZ Audrey

1D JUDO 83 TOULON - PACAABAD BIAGGI Lea
2D DOJO BEGLAIS - NAQFRUCHET Juliette

 ----------------------- 
1D JCFL-GRADIGNAN - NAQPRIBAT Louisa

CM JC ANNECY - AURADAGNAC Clara
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D SERRA LUCCHESI Maelys

1D R.SAUVAGNONNAIS - NAQLARROUY Ines
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D ALLIANCE SUD JU - OCCMAZENOD Ines

1D JC JARREZIEN - AURADOS SANTOS Chloe
1D AL.GRESIVAUDAN - AURAFAURIE DALVAI Nine

2D DOJO ANGLOY - NAQPOLIDANO Justine
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D AL JUDO FRUGES - HDFBOUTOILLE Eloise

 ----------------------- 
CM DOJO MONTIGNIEN - GREDE OLIVEIRA Jade

2D CSAD-C - NAQALLEE Pauline
 ----------------------- 

Senior F

-48 kg
18 Judokas

1. FRAIPONT Charlotte JC MARNAVAL 52 - GRE
2. LARROUY Ines R.SAUVAGNONNAIS - NAQ
3. PRIBAT Louisa JCFL-GRADIGNAN - NAQ
3. POLIDANO Justine DOJO ANGLOY - NAQ
5. FRUCHET Juliette DOJO BEGLAIS - NAQ
5. ALLEE Pauline CSAD-C - NAQ
5. MAZENOD Ines ALLIANCE SUD JU - OCC
5. REGO Celia A.M PAYS MOSSIG - GRE

CLASSEMENT

 4/34 



31 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:34:33

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LANDRY Julia JC MEXIMIEUX - AURA (2D) 1
02 -0

00 -1

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

VINCENT DIDIOT Melissa AS JEAN JAURES - IDF (1D) 2 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

MARCHAL Camille JCSM - NAQ (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PAYEN Coralie ES.GATINAISE - CVL (1D) 1 X X 0 0 3

PAUSE Pauline US SALAZES - REU (2D) 2
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

BONNEAU Clara JJEL JUDO JUJIT - OCC (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HARITO Laurianne BRETIGNY - IDF (3D) 1
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

IBBA Joyce JC FAREBERSVILL - GRE (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

FUENTES Angele EURE JUDO - NOR (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -2

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 3P ou le  1  (52  k g)

Tapis 3P oul e 2  (52  k g )

Tapis 3P oul e 3 (52  kg)
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31 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:34:33

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOUNIF Melissa U.S.IVRY JUDO - IDF (1D) 1 X X 0 0 3

BEAUCHAMP Iliona DOJO UNIONAIS - OCC (1D) 2
00 -0

00 -1

01 -1

00 -0
2 1 1

GAUTHIER Audrey MERIGNAC SA - NAQ (CM) 3
02 -0

00 -2
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MESSINET Lea CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE (1D) 1
11 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

COSKUN Hatice CAMDG - GRE (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

DI BENEDETTO Ambre MONTMELIAN JC - AURA (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LECERF Lilou DOJO ANGLOY - NAQ (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LE BLANC Alicia J.C.M.B - BRE (2D) 2 X X 0 0 3

MULLER Aurelie HEINING JUDO CL - GRE (1D) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 3P oul e 4  (52  k g )

Tapis 3P oul e 5 (5 2 kg)

Tapis 3P ou le  6  (52 k g)
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31 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:34:33

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEMAIRE Lilou JCCS - PDL (CM) 1
02 -0

01 -0
X 1 10 2

SAGNIER Surya A.S FONDETTES - CVL (CM) 2 X X 0 1 3

BAU Romane AJ 08 - GRE (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DOUIDI Lina BUDOKAN DEUIL - IDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BOURGOUIN Pauline JC ST SEBASTIEN - PDL (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

PERROT Alizee ACS PEUGEOT MUL - GRE (1D) 3 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZONKAN Imane A S PIERREFITTE - IDF (1D) 1 X X 0 0 3

CHOCHOY Coline ASS JUDO CLUB E - HDF (1D) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

BAU Marion ALLIANCE REVARD - AURA (CM) 3
01 -1

00 -1
X 1 2 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

MOULIN Emma ELITE JUDO OCCI - OCC (1D) 1 X 0 0 2

BASTERREIX Margaux JC SOUMOULOU - NAQ (1D) 2
01 -1

00 -0
1 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2

Tapis 3P oul e 7  (52  kg)

Tapis 3P oul e 8 (5 2 kg)

Tapis 3P ou le  9  (52 k g)

Tapis 3P oul e 1 0 (52  kg )
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31 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:34:33

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

DE LA BRETECHE Guillemette AMANDA ADDED - IDF (1D) 1 X 0 1 2

JACQUIN Lisa A.L.V. PARILLY - AURA (1D) 2
02 -0

01 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2

Tapis 3P ou le  1 1 (52  k g)
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DE LA BRETECHE G.
02 -0 / 00-0

LANDRY J.
10 -0 / 00-0

LANDRY J.
01 -1 / 00-0

LANDRY J.
02 -0 / 00-0

LANDRY J.

DI BENEDETTO A.

PAUSE P.
10 -0 / 00-0

PAUSE P.
10 -0 / 00-0

HARITO L.
10 -0 / 00-0

BEAUCHAMP I.
10 -0 / 00-H

DOUIDI L.
11 -0 / 00-1

BEAUCHAMP I.

DOUIDI L.

DOUIDI L.
10 -0 / 01-0

BASTERREIX M.

LANDRY J.
10 -0 / 00-0

MOULIN E.
02 -0 / 00-0

MOULIN E.
10 -0 / 01-0

LECERF L.
01 -0 / 00-0

LECERF L.
10 -0 / 00-0

JACQUIN L.

LECERF L.

LECERF L.
11 -0 / 00-1

MESSINET L.
10 -0 / 00-0

VINCENT DIDIOT M.
10 -0 / 00-1

BAU R.
10 -0 / 00-0

BAU R.
02 -0 / 00-0

BAU R.

CHOCHOY C.

FUENTES A.
01 -0 / 01-0

FUENTES A.

CM ALLIANCE REVARD - AURABAU Marion
1D AMANDA ADDED - IDFDE LA BRETECHE Guillemette

 ----------------------- 
2D JC MEXIMIEUX - AURALANDRY Julia

 ----------------------- 
1D MONTMELIAN JC - AURADI BENEDETTO Ambre

2D US SALAZES - REUPAUSE Pauline
CM JCCS - PDLLEMAIRE Lilou

1D HEINING JUDO CL - GREMULLER Aurelie
3D BRETIGNY - IDFHARITO Laurianne

1D DOJO UNIONAIS - OCCBEAUCHAMP Iliona
 ----------------------- 

1D BUDOKAN DEUIL - IDFDOUIDI Lina
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D JC SOUMOULOU - NAQBASTERREIX Margaux

1D ELITE JUDO OCCI - OCCMOULIN Emma
CM MERIGNAC SA - NAQGAUTHIER Audrey

1D A.L.V. PARILLY - AURAJACQUIN Lisa
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
2D DOJO ANGLOY - NAQLECERF Lilou

1D JJEL JUDO JUJIT - OCCBONNEAU Clara
1D CPB RENNES JUDO - BREMESSINET Lea

1D ACS PEUGEOT MUL - GREPERROT Alizee
1D AS JEAN JAURES - IDFVINCENT DIDIOT Melissa

CM AJ 08 - GREBAU Romane
 ----------------------- 

1D ASS JUDO CLUB E - HDFCHOCHOY Coline
 ----------------------- 

1D EURE JUDO - NORFUENTES Angele
 ----------------------- 

Senior F

-52 kg
22 Judokas

1. LANDRY Julia JC MEXIMIEUX - AURA
2. LECERF Lilou DOJO ANGLOY - NAQ
3. BAU Romane AJ 08 - GRE
3. DOUIDI Lina BUDOKAN DEUIL - IDF
5. MOULIN Emma ELITE JUDO OCCI - OCC
5. BEAUCHAMP Iliona DOJO UNIONAIS - OCC
5. PAUSE Pauline US SALAZES - REU
5. FUENTES Angele EURE JUDO - NOR

CLASSEMENT
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40 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:29:21

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SABA Meline JA ISLE BOSMIE - NAQ (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -1

02 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

BLANCHON Elodie STADE LAURENTIN - PACA (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

MARTINELLE Lison JCSA / DA - GRE (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUROT Clara J.C.D ORGEMONT - IDF (1D) 1 X X 0 0 3

COSKUN Nesibe Sena CAMDG - GRE (1D) 2
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

SENORINE Clara ARSAC JUDO - NAQ (1D) 3
01 -0

00 -1
X 1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LACHEVRE Elodie MONTPELLIER JUD - OCC (2D) 1
01 -1

00 -0

10 -2

00 -1
2 11 1

FUSIL Roxane O.J.V. - PACA (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

JUSTIN Jenny US JUDO GUITRES - NAQ (2D) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 4P ou le 1  (57  kg)

Tapis 4P oul e 2  (57  kg)

Tapis 4P oul e 3 (57 kg )
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40 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:29:21

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAIGUILLON-FERNANDES Emma A.M.A.M - IDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BOUTILLIER Cecile J.C. GUERANDAIS - PDL (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

DURAND Estelle JO GRAND LYON - AURA (1D) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOS Lola AJBD 21 25 - BFC (2D) 1 X
01 -1

00 -1
1 1 3

ROJO Rose JAP 63 - AURA (1D) 2
10 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 2

LE MEZEC Marina A.S.EPRON - NOR (2D) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARDOUX Lucie RACING CLUB FRA - IDF (1D) 1
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DELMAS PONS Abella (2D) 2 X
02 -0

00 -2
1 10 2

MARTINELLE Lucie JCSA / DA - GRE (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 4P oul e 4 (57  kg)

Tapis 4P oul e 5 (5 7 kg )

Tapis 4P ou le  6  (57  k g)

 11/34 



40 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:29:21

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROBERT Marie CHANCEAUX JUDO - CVL (4D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -2
2 20 1

LE DENMAT Lou-Ann JUDO CLUB ODOS - OCC (1D) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

LORENTZ Oceane JC.SAVERNE - GRE (2D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SCOTTI Marjorie CO SARTROUVILLE - IDF (1D) 1
00 -1

00 -2

10 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

VILAR Chelsea CSAM DP BREST - BRE (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

DUBECH Cyndie J.C.CRECHOIS - NAQ (2D) 3 X
00 -0

00 -0
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ANDRIAMORA Celia DOJO DIONYSIEN - REU (1D) 1 X
10 -1

00 -0
1 10 2

DELPLANQUE Oceane JCSA / DA - GRE (1D) 2
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MARCANT Camille JCLILLEROIS - HDF (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 4P oul e 7  (57  kg)

Tapis 4P oul e 8 (5 7 kg )

Tapis 4P ou le  9  (57  k g)
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40 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:29:21

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

WECKMANN Katell ASJ CHAMPAGNE/O - IDF (1D) 1
02 -1

01 -0
X 1 10 2

TREMOUILLEAU Rachel UJTM 37 - CVL (2D) 2 X X 0 1 3

PIRES Ines GIERES JC - AURA (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAILLE Mathilde ACBB JUDO - IDF (2D) 1
02 -0

00 -2

01 -1

00 -0
2 11 1

POIROUX Lucie UNION ANJOU JUD - PDL (1D) 2 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

SORIEUL Caroline EURE JUDO - NOR (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHAN KY TO Constance SUCY JUDO - IDF (1D) 1
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
2 20 1

MASCIA Vanessa JC NEUVILLE - HDF (1D) 2 X
11 -0

00 -A
1 10 2

THOMASSET Morgane AVENIR DE THISE - BFC (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

BERTRAND Elisa JUDO CLUB CHAMP - BFC (1D) 1 X 0 0 2

CASTELLA Ambre ASS JUDO LOIRE - AURA (1D) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2

Tapis 4P oul e 1 0 (57  kg)

Tapis 4P ou le  1 1 (57 k g )

Tapis 4P oul e 1 2  (57  k g)

Tapis 4P oul e 1 3 (57  kg)
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40 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:29:21

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

TABORE Alix SHUEIKAN - BRE (2D) 1 X 0 0 2

GOSSELIN Elsa JC SAINGHIN MEL - HDF (1D) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2

Tapis 4P ou le 1 4  (57  k g)

 14/34 



BARDOUX L.
00 -0 / 00-1

BARDOUX L.
10 -0 / 00-0

BARDOUX L.
10 -1 / 00-0

GOSSELIN E.
10 -0 / 00-0

BERTRAND E.
10 -0 / 00-0

PIRES I.

ANDRIAMORA C.
10 -0 / 00-0

ANDRIAMORA C.
10 -0 / 00-0

GOSSELIN E.
10 -0 / 00-0

GOSSELIN E.
10 -0 / 00-2

GOSSELIN E.
10 -0 / 00-1

LAIGUILLON-FERNANDES E.
02 -0 / 00-0

CHAN KY TO C.
11 -0 / 00-0

ROBERT M.
00 -1 / 00-2

ROBERT M.

SCOTTI M.
00 -0 / 00-0

SCOTTI M.
02 -1 / 00-1

SCOTTI M.
02 -2 / 00-0

SCOTTI M.
00 -0 / 00-1

SCOTTI M.
00 -0 / 00-0

LACHEVRE E.

LE MEZEC M.
10 -0 / 00-0

LE MEZEC M.
00 -1 / 00-0

CASTELLA A.
02 -0 / 00-0

DELMAS PONS A.
10 -0 / 00-0

MAILLE M.
10 -1 / 00-1

MAILLE M.
00 -1 / 00-1

MAILLE M.
10 -0 / 00-1

MASCIA V.
10 -0 / 00-0

SABA M.
10 -1 / 00-1

SABA M.

1D RACING CLUB FRA - IDFBARDOUX Lucie
1D JAP 63 - AURAROJO Rose

1D JUDO CLUB CHAMP - BFCBERTRAND Elisa
2D US JUDO GUITRES - NAQJUSTIN Jenny

 ----------------------- 
CM GIERES JC - AURAPIRES Ines

1D DOJO DIONYSIEN - REUANDRIAMORA Celia
1D CAMDG - GRECOSKUN Nesibe Sena

1D JC SAINGHIN MEL - HDFGOSSELIN Elsa
CM STADE LAURENTIN - PACABLANCHON Elodie

1D A.M.A.M - IDFLAIGUILLON-FERNANDES Emma
1D UNION ANJOU JUD - PDLPOIROUX Lucie

2D J.C.CRECHOIS - NAQDUBECH Cyndie
1D SUCY JUDO - IDFCHAN KY TO Constance

 ----------------------- 
4D CHANCEAUX JUDO - CVLROBERT Marie

1D CO SARTROUVILLE - IDFSCOTTI Marjorie
1D JO GRAND LYON - AURADURAND Estelle

 ----------------------- 
2D MONTPELLIER JUD - OCCLACHEVRE Elodie

1D ASJ CHAMPAGNE/O - IDFWECKMANN Katell
2D A.S.EPRON - NORLE MEZEC Marina

1D ASS JUDO LOIRE - AURACASTELLA Ambre
1D JUDO CLUB ODOS - OCCLE DENMAT Lou-Ann

2D DELMAS PONS Abella
2D SHUEIKAN - BRETABORE Alix

2D ACBB JUDO - IDFMAILLE Mathilde
1D ARSAC JUDO - NAQSENORINE Clara

1D JC NEUVILLE - HDFMASCIA Vanessa
1D JCSA / DA - GREDELPLANQUE Oceane

 ----------------------- 
1D JA ISLE BOSMIE - NAQSABA Meline

Senior F

-57 kg
28 Judokas

1. SCOTTI Marjorie CO SARTROUVILLE - IDF
2. GOSSELIN Elsa JC SAINGHIN MEL - HDF
3. BARDOUX Lucie RACING CLUB FRA - IDF
3. MAILLE Mathilde ACBB JUDO - IDF
5. SABA Meline JA ISLE BOSMIE - NAQ
5. ROBERT Marie CHANCEAUX JUDO - CVL
5. ANDRIAMORA Celia DOJO DIONYSIEN - REU
5. LE MEZEC Marina A.S.EPRON - NOR

CLASSEMENT

 15/34 



40 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:30:24

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SALIBUR Raissa OMNISPORTS PAP - GUA (2D) 1
01 -1

00 -0
X 1 1 2

BOURHIS Pauline C M JUDO - PACA (2D) 2 X X 0 0 3

JEHANNIN-CHARTIER Katell GUC JUDO CLUB G - AURA (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEBEL Valentine JC MARNAVAL 52 - GRE (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 2

ZITTE PAYET Orlane DOJO DIONYSIEN - REU (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

BRITO Tatiana DOJO BEGLAIS - NAQ (2D) 3
00 -0

00 -1

01 -0

00 -0
2 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GOURET Juliette DP LORIENT - BRE (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -1
2 20 1

LEITE ALVES PINTO Nina AJBD 21 25 - BFC (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

ROUX Melissa JC BOE - NAQ (1D) 3 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 5P o ule  1  (6 3 k g )

Tapis 5P o ule  2  (6 3 k g)

Tapis 5P o ule  3  ( 63  kg )
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40 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:30:24

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PIGNON Kessy AIX UNIVERSITE - PACA (1D) 1
10 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

VILLE Margaux JC SAINGHIN MEL - HDF (1D) 2 X
02 -1

00 -1
1 11 2

JACQUIN Cecile A.S.M. BELFORT - BFC (2D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BEDAR Farah A.M ASNIERES - IDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MORISSET Cassandre JC VALLEE DU CL - NAQ (1D) 2 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

GILSOUL Ophelie JC LONGUEAU - HDF (4D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AUROUX Emmanuelle JA ISLE BOSMIE - NAQ (1D) 1 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

COFFIE Iliana SUCY JUDO - IDF (1D) 2
01 -1

00 -1

02 -0

01 -0
2 11 1

BERRICHE Maeva J.C SASSENAGE - AURA (1D) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 5P o ule  4  (6 3 k g)

Tapis 5P o ule  5  (63  kg )

Tapis 5P o u le  6  ( 63  k g)
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40 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:30:24

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HUBERT Alexiane DOJO ROMANAIS - AURA (2D) 1
00 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

COSYNS Laura J.C. BEAUCHAMP - IDF (2D) 2 X
01 -0

00 -1
1 1 2

CHAUSSY Zoe JC ROCHEFORTAIS - NAQ (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PONTES Mahina EGJ GAGNY - IDF (2D) 1 X
01 -2

01 -0
1 0 2

MORGENTHALER Elly JC MARNAVAL 52 - GRE (2D) 2
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

TEYSSIER Isabe JC AUBAIS - OCC (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JUNG Julia JC CATALAN - OCC (1D) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

SEVIN Nolwenn ALJUDO LANGUEUX - BRE (2D) 2
02 -0

00 -2

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LEROY Sophie OJA 62 - HDF (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 5P o ule  7  (6 3 k g )

Tapis 5P o ule  8  (63  kg )

Tapis 5P o u le  9  ( 63  k g)
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40 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:30:24

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CAILLAUD Marie JKC VERSAILLES - IDF (1D) 1 X X 0 0 3

BARON Laurene AJ.CHATEAUROUX - CVL (2D) 2
11 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

PASCAREL Agathe J CLUB OBJATOIS - NAQ (1D) 3
02 -0

00 -0

02 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RAHARISON Naomi Lorene JUDO C ST DENIS - REU (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

DUBLANCQ Faustine JC COMMEQUIERS - PDL (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

DONNOT Celine PUNCH NANCY - GRE (2D) 3 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAUTHIER Amandine AJS 77 - IDF (2D) 1
10 -1

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

PROVOST Justine MONTPELLIER JUD - OCC (1D) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

MINAIRE Olivia JCFL-GRADIGNAN - NAQ (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

FAUDOT Lola PSB JUDO - BFC (2D) 1 X 0 0 2

ROYER Alexandra JSC PAM - GRE (1D) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2

Tapis 5P o ule  1 0 (6 3 k g)

Tapis 5P o u le  1 1  ( 63  k g)

Tapis 5P o ule  1 2  ( 6 3  k g)

Tapis 5P o ule  1 3  (6 3 k g)
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40 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:30:24

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

WERNO Laureane C.O.SAVIGNY - IDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

GOURLAIN Anaelle JUDO CLUB HERY - BFC (CM) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2

Tapis 5P o ule  1 4  ( 6 3  k g)
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GAUTHIER A.
02 -0 / 00-0

GAUTHIER A.
02 -0 / 00-0

GAUTHIER A.
02 -1 / 00-1

GAUTHIER A.
10 -1 / 01-0

JEHANNIN-CHARTIER K.

DONNOT C.
10 -0 / 00-1

DONNOT C.
01 -0 / 00-1

VILLE M.
00 -0 / 00-1

COSYNS L.
01 -2 / 00-0

AUROUX E.
01 -0 / 00-1

WERNO L.
10 -0 / 00-0

AUROUX E.
10 -0 / 00-0

MORGENTHALER E.
02 -0 / 00-0

WERNO L.
02 -0 / 00-0

WERNO L.

GAUTHIER A.
10 -0 / 00-0

COFFIE I.
02 -0 / 00-0

BEDAR F.
10 -0 / 00-0

BEDAR F.
10 -0 / 00-0

BEDAR F.
10 -0 / 00-0

BEDAR F.

PONTES M.
02 -0 / 00-0

PIGNON K.
02 -1 / 00-0

PIGNON K.
01 -0 / 00-0

BRITO T.
11 -0 / 00-0

RAHARISON N.
02 -0 / 00-1

RAHARISON N.
02 -1 / 00-0

RAHARISON N.

GOURET J.
10 -0 / 00-2

HUBERT A.
00 -1 / 00-0

HUBERT A.
02 -0 / 00-0

1D JC VALLEE DU CL - NAQMORISSET Cassandre
2D AJS 77 - IDFGAUTHIER Amandine

1D GUC JUDO CLUB G - AURAJEHANNIN-CHARTIER Katell
 ----------------------- 

2D PUNCH NANCY - GREDONNOT Celine
1D J CLUB OBJATOIS - NAQPASCAREL Agathe

1D JC SAINGHIN MEL - HDFVILLE Margaux
1D JC MARNAVAL 52 - GRELEBEL Valentine

1D JSC PAM - GREROYER Alexandra
2D J.C. BEAUCHAMP - IDFCOSYNS Laura

2D ALJUDO LANGUEUX - BRESEVIN Nolwenn
1D JA ISLE BOSMIE - NAQAUROUX Emmanuelle

1D JC BOE - NAQROUX Melissa
2D JC MARNAVAL 52 - GREMORGENTHALER Elly

 ----------------------- 
1D C.O.SAVIGNY - IDFWERNO Laureane

1D JC CATALAN - OCCJUNG Julia
1D SUCY JUDO - IDFCOFFIE Iliana

1D A.M ASNIERES - IDFBEDAR Farah
 ----------------------- 

2D EGJ GAGNY - IDFPONTES Mahina
2D PSB JUDO - BFCFAUDOT Lola

1D MONTPELLIER JUD - OCCPROVOST Justine
1D AIX UNIVERSITE - PACAPIGNON Kessy

CM JUDO CLUB HERY - BFCGOURLAIN Anaelle
2D DOJO BEGLAIS - NAQBRITO Tatiana

 ----------------------- 
2D JUDO C ST DENIS - REURAHARISON Naomi Lorene

2D AJ.CHATEAUROUX - CVLBARON Laurene
2D DP LORIENT - BREGOURET Juliette

2D OMNISPORTS PAP - GUASALIBUR Raissa
2D DOJO ROMANAIS - AURAHUBERT Alexiane

Senior F

-63 kg
28 Judokas

1. GAUTHIER Amandine AJS 77 - IDF
2. BEDAR Farah A.M ASNIERES - IDF
3. RAHARISON Naomi Lorene JUDO C ST DENIS - REU
3. WERNO Laureane C.O.SAVIGNY - IDF
5. PIGNON Kessy AIX UNIVERSITE - PACA
5. AUROUX Emmanuelle JA ISLE BOSMIE - NAQ
5. DONNOT Celine PUNCH NANCY - GRE
5. HUBERT Alexiane DOJO ROMANAIS - AURA

CLASSEMENT
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37 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:31:39

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TEVENINO Teipoteani SUCY JUDO - IDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

MICHEL Nelia (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

GESTIN Marie J.C.OTTANGEOIS - GRE (1D) 3
02 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AIDARA Brigitte AGPF77 - IDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

FRAYEZ Lise JC NAZAIRIEN - PDL (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

SINAN Justine GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQ (1D) 3 X
00 -0

00 -1
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BLANC Julie STADE LAURENTIN - PACA (1D) 1
02 -0

00 -2

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

PATAY Caroline BOUFFEMONT ATHL - IDF (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

OLLIVIER Estelle JCFL-GRADIGNAN - NAQ (2D) 3 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 6P ou le 1  (7 0 kg )

Tapis 6P ou le 2  (7 0 kg )

Tapis 6P ou le 3  (7 0  k g)
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37 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:31:39

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FONTENETTE Laura PERRAY ST LEGER - IDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -1

02 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

ANDRES Noemie JC.SAVERNE - GRE (CM) 2 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

GERMAIN Francesca JUDO CLUB SOLIE - NOR (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CARLOTTI Diane JUDOFRANCEPARIS - IDF (1D) 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

CHASSIER Valentine UJTM 37 - CVL (2D) 2 X X 0 0 3

CHASSAGNOUX Shanandra JC BDX TALENCE - NAQ (1D) 3 X
02 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KULIFAJ Lena CAHORS JUDO - OCC (4D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

ADJIMAN BENALLAL Shana SOR JUDO - IDF (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

FONTEIX Marine SMOC.ST.J.BRAYE - CVL (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 6P ou le 4  (7 0 kg )

Tapis 6P ou le  5  (70 k g)

Tapis 6P o ule  6  (70  k g )
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37 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:31:39

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VOITON Clarisse KIMONO CLUB - GRE (1D) 1
02 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 2

VIZZAVONA Laetitia ACBB JUDO - IDF (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

GROSJEAN Julie DOJO ROMANAIS - AURA (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0

00 -1

00 -0
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POVEDANO Lia DOJO DE FOIX - OCC (CM) 1
02 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DUSSOULIER Jeanne JA ISLE BOSMIE - NAQ (1D) 2 X
01 -0

00 -0
1 2 2

BON Maelle SHOBUKAI NANCY - GRE (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FALL Mareme JC SAINGHIN MEL - HDF (1D) 1 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

BAGOT Charlotte US ETREPAGNY - NOR (2D) 2
00 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

BRAIN Marine JUDO CLUB HERY - BFC (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 6P ou le  7  (7 0 k g)

Tapis 6P ou le  8  ( 70 k g)

Tapis 6P o ule  9  (70  k g )
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37 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:31:39

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUDOU Lyse JJC BRESSOLS - OCC (2D) 1
02 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

CLAIN Lylou JC ATHIES/LAON - HDF (1D) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

JAECQUES Amelisse (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROBERT Clemence DOJO ROMANAIS - AURA (1D) 1
00 -0

00 -1

11 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

OUALI Sofia JC MARNAVAL 52 - GRE (2D) 2 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

BOEHLER Solene JC PITRES - NOR (2D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

VELOT Emeline CARROS JUDO - PACA (2D) 1 X 0 0 2

FERRIOL Silene AS LAGNIEU JUDO - AURA (1D) 2
01 -2

00 -0
1 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

ANSEL Nolwenn JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE (2D) 1 X 0 0 2

TAFANKEJIAN Astrid MONTPELLIER JUD - OCC (1D) 2
02 -0

00 -2
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2

Tapis 6P ou le 1 0 (7 0 kg )

Tapis 6P o ule  1 1 (7 0  k g )

Tapis 6P ou le 1 2  (70  k g)

Tapis 6P ou le 1 3  (7 0 kg )
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FALL M.
01 -2 / 00-0

FALL M.
01 -2 / 00-0

ANDRES N.
10 -0 / 00-1

VELOT E.
02 -0 / 00-1

TAFANKEJIAN A.

ANDRES N.
10 -0 / 00-2

ANDRES N.
02 -2 / 00-0

SINAN J.
10 -0 / 00-0

VELOT E.
11 -0 / 00-1

VELOT E.
00 -1 / 00-1

VELOT E.
10 -0 / 00-0

BLANC J.

CARLOTTI D.

CARLOTTI D.
10 -0 / 00-0

ADJIMAN BENALLAL S.
00 -1 / 00-0

ROBERT C.
10 -0 / 00-0

BAGOT C.
01 -2 / 00-0

ROBERT C.
02 -0 / 00-0

ROBERT C.
00 -1 / 00-1

ROBERT C.
10 -0 / 00-0

ROBERT C.

FERRIOL S.

FERRIOL S.
01 -1 / 00-1

FONTENETTE L.
10 -0 / 00-0

AIDARA B.

AIDARA B.
02 -0 / 00-0

AIDARA B.
00 -1 / 00-1

BOUDOU L.
10 -0 / 00-0

VOITON C.
01 -1 / 00-1

VOITON C.
02 -0 / 00-1

KULIFAJ L.
01 -1 / 00-1

1D DOJO ROMANAIS - AURAGROSJEAN Julie
1D JC SAINGHIN MEL - HDFFALL Mareme

1D MONTPELLIER JUD - OCCTAFANKEJIAN Astrid
 ----------------------- 

2D JC MARNAVAL 52 - GREOUALI Sofia
CM JC.SAVERNE - GREANDRES Noemie

1D GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQSINAN Justine
CM DOJO DE FOIX - OCCPOVEDANO Lia

2D CARROS JUDO - PACAVELOT Emeline
1D JC ATHIES/LAON - HDFCLAIN Lylou

 ----------------------- 
1D STADE LAURENTIN - PACABLANC Julie

 ----------------------- 
1D JUDOFRANCEPARIS - IDFCARLOTTI Diane

CM SOR JUDO - IDFADJIMAN BENALLAL Shana
1D J.C.OTTANGEOIS - GREGESTIN Marie

2D US ETREPAGNY - NORBAGOT Charlotte
1D JA ISLE BOSMIE - NAQDUSSOULIER Jeanne

1D DOJO ROMANAIS - AURAROBERT Clemence
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D AS LAGNIEU JUDO - AURAFERRIOL Silene

2D JCFL-GRADIGNAN - NAQOLLIVIER Estelle
1D PERRAY ST LEGER - IDFFONTENETTE Laura

 ----------------------- 
1D AGPF77 - IDFAIDARA Brigitte

2D JJC BRESSOLS - OCCBOUDOU Lyse
2D JUDO CLUB 56 - BREANSEL Nolwenn

1D KIMONO CLUB - GREVOITON Clarisse
1D SUCY JUDO - IDFTEVENINO Teipoteani

1D JC BDX TALENCE - NAQCHASSAGNOUX Shanandra
4D CAHORS JUDO - OCCKULIFAJ Lena

Senior F

-70 kg
26 Judokas

1. ROBERT Clemence DOJO ROMANAIS - AURA
2. VELOT Emeline CARROS JUDO - PACA
3. AIDARA Brigitte AGPF77 - IDF
3. ANDRES Noemie JC.SAVERNE - GRE
5. CARLOTTI Diane JUDOFRANCEPARIS - IDF
5. FERRIOL Silene AS LAGNIEU JUDO - AURA
5. VOITON Clarisse KIMONO CLUB - GRE
5. FALL Mareme JC SAINGHIN MEL - HDF

CLASSEMENT
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29 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:32:36

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEVISMES Elisa ASPTT NICE CA - PACA (1D) 1 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

BOURDASSOL Laura JAP 63 - AURA (2D) 2
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

GIARUSSO Melanie JUDO CLUB VERNY - GRE (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOIVIN Elodie MAUREPAS 78 - IDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -1

02 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

KHEDAOUI Celia MARSEILLE OJUDO - PACA (1D) 2 X X 0 1 3

BAKA Selma Solange JO GRAND LYON - AURA (3D) 3 X
02 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MIQUEL Melissa JCFL-GRADIGNAN - NAQ (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

AIT IDIR Lilia EGJ GAGNY - IDF (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

NGO BASSANGUEN Manoelle TORII JUDO CLUB - OCC (CM) 3 X
02 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 1P ou le 1  (7 8 kg )

Tapis 1P ou le 2  (7 8 kg )

Tapis 1P ou le 3  (7 8  k g)
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29 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:32:36

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TRABON Indi JUDO CLUB PERSA - IDF (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

FALCOU Lisa KODOKAN PAMIERS - OCC (1D) 2
10 -1

00 -0
X 1 10 2

GUIMARD Blandine J.C RIBERAC - NAQ (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -2
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RENAUX Lucie DOJO LOOSSOIS - HDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

NASR Helene J.C.CHALONNAIS - BFC (1D) 2 X
00 -1

00 -1
1 0 2

FERNANDES Clara LASANTONEJUDO - NAQ (2D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BETORZ Myriam JC VENEUX - IDF (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

COUSSOT Alexia JUDO CLUB VERNY - GRE (CM) 2
11 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

PUYGRANIER Alexia DOJO SUD 79 - NAQ (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 1P ou le 4  (7 8 kg )

Tapis 1P ou le  5  (78 k g)

Tapis 1P o ule  6  (7 8 k g )
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29 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:32:36

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RANDRIANJOHANY Amoussatou C CHARTRES JUDO - CVL (1D) 1
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

ROI GUERIT Alice DOJO ANGLOY - NAQ (2D) 2 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

MICHEL Auriane J C JUNIVILLE - GRE (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MATTEODO Dana EAM COURBEVOIE - IDF (2D) 1
11 -1

00 -3
X 1 10 2

LECLOUX Lea BALLAN JC - CVL (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

DIOP Alicia AS LAGNIEU JUDO - AURA (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -2
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LE QUINTREC Justine JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE (2D) 1 X
02 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

ARTHUR CARBONNE Marie BLAGNAC S. C. - OCC (2D) 2
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BECHELLI Maeva BIGANOS JC - NAQ (1D) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

VALLOIS Colyne MARCK JUDO - HDF (1D) 1
00 -0

00 -1
1 0 1

PRISCAL Celia UST HAYANGE - GRE (1D) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2

Tapis 1P ou le 7  (7 8 k g)

Tapis 1P ou le  8  (78 k g)

Tapis 1P o ule  9  (7 8 k g )

Tapis 1P ou le 1 0 (7 8 kg )

 29/34 



BAKA S.
10 -0 / 00-0

GUIMARD B.
11 -0 / 00-3

COUSSOT A.
11 -2 / 00-1

BOURDASSOL L.
10 -0 / 00-0

GUIMARD B.

COUSSOT A.

COUSSOT A.
02 -1 / 00-0

RENAUX L.

LE QUINTREC J.

BOURDASSOL L.
02 -0 / 00-0

BOURDASSOL L.
10 -0 / 00-0

BOURDASSOL L.

DIOP A.

DIOP A.
02 -0 / 00-1

ROI GUERIT A.
10 -1 / 00-1

BOIVIN E.
10 -0 / 00-0

BOIVIN E.

BOIVIN E.
01 -0 / 00-0

BOIVIN E.
10 -0 / 00-0

BOIVIN E.
10 -0 / 00-1

MIQUEL M.

PUYGRANIER A.
10 -1 / 00-0

ARTHUR CARBONNE M.
10 -0 / 00-0

ARTHUR CARBONNE M.

RANDRIANJOHANY A.

DEVISMES E.
10 -0 / 00-0

DEVISMES E.
01 -0 / 01-2

DEVISMES E.

VALLOIS C.

FALCOU L.
10 -0 / 00-0

FALCOU L.
10 -0 / 00-0

3D JO GRAND LYON - AURABAKA Selma Solange
CM TORII JUDO CLUB - OCCNGO BASSANGUEN Manoelle

1D J.C RIBERAC - NAQGUIMARD Blandine
 ----------------------- 

CM JUDO CLUB VERNY - GRECOUSSOT Alexia
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D DOJO LOOSSOIS - HDFRENAUX Lucie

2D JUDO CLUB 56 - BRELE QUINTREC Justine
 ----------------------- 

2D JAP 63 - AURABOURDASSOL Laura
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D AS LAGNIEU JUDO - AURADIOP Alicia

1D UST HAYANGE - GREPRISCAL Celia
2D DOJO ANGLOY - NAQROI GUERIT Alice

 ----------------------- 
1D MAUREPAS 78 - IDFBOIVIN Elodie

 ----------------------- 
1D JCFL-GRADIGNAN - NAQMIQUEL Melissa

2D EAM COURBEVOIE - IDFMATTEODO Dana
1D DOJO SUD 79 - NAQPUYGRANIER Alexia

 ----------------------- 
2D BLAGNAC S. C. - OCCARTHUR CARBONNE Marie

1D C CHARTRES JUDO - CVLRANDRIANJOHANY Amoussatou
 ----------------------- 

1D ASPTT NICE CA - PACADEVISMES Elisa
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D MARCK JUDO - HDFVALLOIS Colyne

1D J.C.CHALONNAIS - BFCNASR Helene
1D KODOKAN PAMIERS - OCCFALCOU Lisa

Senior F

-78 kg
20 Judokas

1. BOIVIN Elodie MAUREPAS 78 - IDF
2. BOURDASSOL Laura JAP 63 - AURA
3. DEVISMES Elisa ASPTT NICE CA - PACA
3. COUSSOT Alexia JUDO CLUB VERNY - GRE
5. ARTHUR CARBONNE Marie BLAGNAC S. C. - OCC
5. FALCOU Lisa KODOKAN PAMIERS - OCC
5. GUIMARD Blandine J.C RIBERAC - NAQ
5. DIOP Alicia AS LAGNIEU JUDO - AURA

CLASSEMENT
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25 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:33:29

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAUCLAIRE Valentine JUDOFRANCEPARIS - IDF (1D) 1
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

DELOS Emma CENTRAL JUDO CL - OCC (1D) 2 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

LAURENCE Audrey TERRASSON JUDO - NAQ (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BERTHELEMY Ingrid CO DOUCHY - HDF (1D) 1 X
02 -0

00 -2
1 10 2

AUGAT Emma JUDO LA CRAU - PACA (2D) 2
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

PAILLARD Servane J.C. LIEUREY - NOR (1D) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MASOVE Oceane A.J.B.LEDONIEN - BFC (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

KARTTI Mina CSM ILE ST DENI - IDF (1D) 2
10 -1

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BARBE Virginie DOJO PALOIS - NAQ (1D) 3
00 -2

00 -1
X 1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 2P ou le 1  (+7 8 kg )

Tapis 2P ou le  2  (+78  kg )

Tapis 2P ou le  3  (+ 7 8 k g)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:33:29

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FERJANI Lina AVG VILLENEUVE - IDF (1D) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

BUCHHEIT Oceane UST HAYANGE - GRE (2D) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

ALOY Cyrielle JUDO PRADETTES - OCC (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LESCOURANT Emilie JC CHEVRY COSSI - IDF (2D) 1 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

COURTIADE Coralie J.C BARSACAIS - NAQ (4D) 2
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

HUBLET Alexandra A.S.VAUDREUIL - NOR (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ABOUNA DOYA Okta AJBD 21 25 - BFC (2D) 1
02 -0

00 -2

02 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

DUPONT VENET Lucile C.O.SAVIGNY - IDF (2D) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

DELBECQUE Lauryne AJ 08 - GRE (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 2P ou le  4  ( +78  kg )

Tapis 2P ou le  5 (+ 7 8 k g)

Tapis 2P ou le 6  (+7 8 k g)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 11-06-2023 08:33:29

Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LE GUILLOUX Gwendoline JUDO CLUB PERSA - IDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

PLU Aurore JC.MONTMIRAIL - GRE (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

BOURVIC Gaelle AVENIR BIZANOS - NAQ (1D) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

ABDULLAH Zaina JUDO TETEGHEM - HDF (CM) 1 X 0 1 2

ROWLEY Ismerie LORMONT AM - NAQ (1D) 2
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2

Ligue Grade 1 2 V P C

BOULARD Virginie JC BELMONTAIS - PDL (CM) 1
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 1

PUISSANT Chrystal CHANCEAUX JUDO - CVL (1D) 2 X 0 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2

Tapis 2P ou le  7  (+7 8 kg )

Tapis 2P ou le  8 (+ 7 8 k g)

Tapis 2P ou le 9  (+7 8 k g)
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BARBE V.
01 -0 / 00-0

BUCHHEIT O.
10 -0 / 00-0

BUCHHEIT O.
02 -0 / 00-0

BUCHHEIT O.
10 -0 / 00-0

BUCHHEIT O.

ROWLEY I.

LESCOURANT E.
11 -0 / 00-2

LESCOURANT E.

BOULARD V.

BOULARD V.
10 -2 / 01-0

BERTHELEMY I.
10 -0 / 00-0

MAUCLAIRE V.

ABOUNA DOYA O.

BERTHELEMY I.
10 -2 / 00-0

BERTHELEMY I.

DUPONT VENET L.
10 -0 / 00-0

COURTIADE C.

COURTIADE C.
10 -1 / 00-0

COURTIADE C.
10 -0 / 00-3

DUPONT VENET L.
10 -0 / 00-1

FERJANI L.
10 -0 / 00-1

DELOS E.

KARTTI M.
02 -0 / 00-0

KARTTI M.

AUGAT E.

DUPONT VENET L.
02 -0 / 00-0

DUPONT VENET L.
02 -0 / 00-0

DUPONT VENET L.

PUISSANT C.

LE GUILLOUX G.
11 -0 / 00-0

LE GUILLOUX G.

1D AVENIR BIZANOS - NAQBOURVIC Gaelle
1D DOJO PALOIS - NAQBARBE Virginie

 ----------------------- 
2D UST HAYANGE - GREBUCHHEIT Oceane

1D LORMONT AM - NAQROWLEY Ismerie
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
2D JC CHEVRY COSSI - IDFLESCOURANT Emilie

 ----------------------- 
CM JC BELMONTAIS - PDLBOULARD Virginie

1D JUDOFRANCEPARIS - IDFMAUCLAIRE Valentine
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
2D AJBD 21 25 - BFCABOUNA DOYA Okta

 ----------------------- 
1D CO DOUCHY - HDFBERTHELEMY Ingrid

4D J.C BARSACAIS - NAQCOURTIADE Coralie
 ----------------------- 

1D AVG VILLENEUVE - IDFFERJANI Lina
CM JUDO TETEGHEM - HDFABDULLAH Zaina

1D CENTRAL JUDO CL - OCCDELOS Emma
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D CSM ILE ST DENI - IDFKARTTI Mina

 ----------------------- 
2D JUDO LA CRAU - PACAAUGAT Emma

 ----------------------- 
2D C.O.SAVIGNY - IDFDUPONT VENET Lucile

1D CHANCEAUX JUDO - CVLPUISSANT Chrystal
 ----------------------- 

1D JUDO CLUB PERSA - IDFLE GUILLOUX Gwendoline
 ----------------------- 

Senior F

+78 kg
18 Judokas

1. DUPONT VENET Lucile C.O.SAVIGNY - IDF
2. BUCHHEIT Oceane UST HAYANGE - GRE
3. COURTIADE Coralie J.C BARSACAIS - NAQ
3. BERTHELEMY Ingrid CO DOUCHY - HDF
5. BOULARD Virginie JC BELMONTAIS - PDL
5. LESCOURANT Emilie JC CHEVRY COSSI - IDF
5. KARTTI Mina CSM ILE ST DENI - IDF
5. LE GUILLOUX Gwendoline JUDO CLUB PERSA - IDF

CLASSEMENT
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